| HINE HALF | | 556 |
|--|--|-----------------------------------|
| | NU. : 072100000032 | , |
| REFERI AUTHORIZA | D_{+} B_{-} | s Gielt |
| COST L | 1MIT : 9 70.00 | <i>d C C</i> |
| ORDER DATE : October 31, | | |
| ORDER TIME : 11:58 AM | | |
| ORDER NO. : 721125 | | |
| CUSTOMER NO: 3692A | | and the face of the second second |
| CUSTOMER: Merry H. Pieper Calfee, Halter 1400 Mcdonald I 800 Superior Av Cleveland, OH | 4 Grisvold Investment Cente Venue 441142688 | |
| FOREI | GN FILINGS | · 10/14 |
| NAME: CRM CONST XX PROFIT NON-PROFIT | RUCTION SERVICES, INC XX CORPORATE LIMITED PA | 95 KCV 14 PH 2: 0 |
| | | KINEKSNIF O. |
| XX QUALIFICATION | | |
| PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING | G AS PROOF OF FILING: | |
| CERTIFIED COPY | | |

MPER VERY BY FOREGS CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO LEANS ACE BUSINESS IN LLORIDA

IN COMPLANCE WITH SECTION OF SECTIONARY SEATURES THE FOLLOWING IS STRAITTED TO REGISTER A FORTHON CORPORTITION TO TRANSICE BUSINESS IN THE SETE OF FORDS

| 1 | CRM Construction Metaloc (News) 12 (peration must are used inport of language as with (0.06) name at present (| hade the word. I've ORPORA | .]]]F - G Y]Seration | OMPASY — CORPORAT Obstvad of a balural person | 10% of vords o of pathership a | r abbreviati not so con | ons or damed |
|-----|---|--------------------------------|-----------------------------|--|-----------------------------------|----------------------------|------------------|
| 2 | Ohio | | 3 | 37-1583952 | | | |
| | State or country under the law | of which it is incorporated) | | (ITE number at applical | der | | |
| -1. | <u>May 11, 1988</u> | | 5 | Perpetual | | | |
| | (Date of Incorporation) | | *** | (Duration Year corp. w) | Il cease to exist a | or "perpetu | a") |
| 6. | <u>November</u> 14, 1995 | | | | | | |
| | (Date first transacted business in | EP FE E See sections will be a | und st 11 | 15 J. S. J. | | | |
| 7. | 1110 Euclid Avenue | . Suite 300 | | | | 515 | 35 J35 |
| | <u>Cleveland</u> , Ohio 441 | 15 | | | | | |
| | (Current mailing addi | c>>+ | ······ | | | | |
| 8. | To act as the general | partner of a limit | sd nar | mershin also quali | fied to do | \sim | |
| | le le seu des | | | | neg to do | ហ លោកខ្លាំ | <u>5 III</u> . 3 |
| | (Purposets) of corporation atabo | rized in home state or counti | ry to be c | arried out in the State of H | orida | | <u> </u> |
| 9. | Name and street addre | 2ss of Florida regist | lered a | igent: | | | |
| | Name ¹ | Corporation Service | e Co | mpany | | | |
| | Office Address: | 1201 Hays Street | | | <u></u> | <u> </u> | |
| | | Tallahassee | | | Florida. | 32391 | í |

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application. Thereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statues relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent

(Zip Code)

Registered agent's signature),

Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery 11. of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

. (

Source and additional of the theory and or directors.

V DIRECTORS

۰.

| Chairman Address | None | | |
|---------------------|-------------------------------|---|---------|
| | | | |
| | | | |
| Director | Steven A Calabrese | | |
| Address | 1110 Luchd Avenue, Suite 300 | <u> </u> | |
| | Cleveland, Ohio 44115 | មិន ដែ | 2 |
| | | | 2 |
| Director | David S. Calabrese | | 771 |
| Address | 1110 Fuelid Avenue, Suite 300 | ،' <u>مە</u> ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ | |
| | Cleveland, Ohio 44115 | | -3 |
| | | | |
| Director: | David R. Fortunato | 2 | |
| Address: | 1110 Euclid Avenue, Suite 300 | 0 | • • |
| | Cleveland, Ohio 44145 | | |
| OFFICERS | | | |
| President: | Steven A. Calabrese | | |
| Address: | 1110 Euclid Avenue, Suite 300 | | |
| | Cleveland, Ohio 44115 | ······································ | |
| Vice President: | None | | |
| Address; | | | |
| | | · | |
| Secretary: | <u>David R. Fortunato</u> | | |
| Address: | 1110 Enclid Ayenue, Suite 300 | <u> </u> | |
| | Cleveland, Ohio 44115 | | |
| Freasurer: | <u>David S. Calabrese</u> | | |
| Address: | 1110 Euclid Avenue, Suite 300 | | |
| | Cleveland, Ohio 44115 | | |

NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and or directors

13.

Β.

Dienature of Charman. Vice Charman, or any officer hsted in monher 12 of the applications

14. <u>Steven A. Calabrese. President</u> (Leped or printed name and capacity of person stemme application)

Ń

The state of the Re-

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, STATE OF OHIO, OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE.

1. Bob Taft, do hereby certify that 1 am the duly elected, qualified and present acting Secretary of State for the State of Ohio, and as such have custody of the records of Ohio and Foreign corporations and miscellaneous filings; that said records show CRM CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, INC., an Ohio Corporation, Charter No. 724327, principal location in Cleveland, County of Cuyahoga, incorporated on May 11, 1988, is currently in GOOD STANDING upon the records of this office.



WITNESS my hand and official seal at Columbus, Ohio this 6th day of November, A.D., 1995

Bob 7

Bob Taft Secretary of State



| S btwori | 904-22 STREET MILAHASES FL NBOR 904-22 ST7 24-24-03 AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA | 505 | 56 | 7 |
|--|---|------------------------------------|------------------------|---------|
| P.o. NITICE HALL P.o. NITICE HALL LEGAL & FINANCIAL SERV | | Patricia | 112402 - Pazze. | |
| | | | | |
| | Merry H. Pieper, Lega Calfee, Halter & Griss 1400 Mcdonald Investme 800 Superior Avenue Cleveland, OH 4411420 <u>CHANGE OF AGE</u> | l Asst wold ent Cente 688 | DOD202629 95 DEC 11 | 15: |

NAME :

CRM CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, INC.

Second and a second

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CONTACT PERSON: Michael E. Klunk

SECENCED SECENCED CE COMPANIED S

M

PH 3: 00

Florida Department of State, Sandra B. Mortham, Socretary of State

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR CORPORATIONS

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 607.0502, 617.0502, 607.1508, or 617.1508, Florida Statutes, the submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the

State of Florida.

1. The name of the corporation is: _____ CRM Construction Services, Inc.

2. The mailing address of the corporation is : 1110 Euclid Avenue, Suite 300, Cleveland,

<u>Ohio 44115</u>

3. Date of incorporation/qualification: November 14, 1995 Document number: F95000005567 4. The name and address of the current registered agent and office:

Corporation Service Company

1201 Have Street

Tallahassee, Florida 32391

5. The name and address of the new registered agent and office: (P.O. Box Not Acceptable)

Austin Group, Inc.

1211 North Westshore Blvd., Suite 102

Tampa, Florida 33607

The street address of its registered office and the street address of the business office of its registered agent, as changed, will be identical.

Such change was authorized by the board. thorized by resolution duly adopted by its board of directors or by an officer so

(Signature of an olineer, ch and or vice charman of the board) November 19,1996 (Date)

Steven A. Calabrese, President (Printed or typed name and title)

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligation of my position as registered agent.

In ignature of Registered Agent

If signing on behalf of an entity:

The Austin Group, Inc. (Typed or Printed Name)

11/21/96 (Dec) Prevident

FILING FEE: \$35.00

96 DEC 11 PH 3: L

CR2E045(1/95)

| | equestor's Name | | 577 |
|----------------------------------|--|-----------------------|---|
| Certifie | anz & Company | | |
| d | 030 Euclid Avenue svoland, Ohio 43115 | Office | Use Only |
| CORPORATION | NAME(S) & DOCUMENT | NUMBER(S), (if known |): |
| t | | | |
| (Cor | puration Name) | (Document #) | BI BI |
| 2(Con | poration Name) | (Document #) | |
| 3 | | | FILED MAR 10 AM 8: 48 CRETARY OF STAT |
| (Cor | poration Name) | (Document #) | |
| 4(Con | poration Name) | (Document #) | LORI LORI |
| | _ | | 2 |
| — | Pick up time | Certified Cop | <u>v</u> |
| Mail out | Will wait Photoco | py - 🗖 Certificate ef | Status |
| NEW FILINGS | AMENDMENTS | | |
| Profit | Amendment | 300 | 002096763 |
| NonProfit | Resignation of R.A., Officer/ | Director | -02/25/9701082008 *****35.00 *****35.00 |
| Limited Liability | Change of Registered Agent | | |
| Domestication | Dissolution/Withdrawal | | |
| Other | Merger | | |
| OTHER FILINGS | REGISTRATION/ | | -567 |
| | QUALIFICATION | | |
| | | 当 んし | 0 |
| Annual Report | Foreign | | |
| Annual Report fictitious Name | Foreign | .95000 | |
| Annual Report fictitious Name | Foreign Limited Partnership | 495000 | |
| Annual Report | Foreign | 49500° | 005567 Trawal 3-12-97 |



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

February 26, 1997

W.J. FRANZ & COMPANY 1030 EUCLID AVENUE CLEVELAND, OH 44115

SUBJECT: CRM CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, INC. Ref. Number: F95000005567

We have received your document for CRM CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must be signed by the chairman, any vice chairman of the board of directors, its president, or another of its officers.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6916.

Carol Mustain Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 597A00010149

FILED

97 MAR 10 AM 8: 48

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR WITHDRAWAL OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS OR CONDUCT AFFAIRS IN FLORIDA

CRM CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, INC., (Name of Corporation) OHIO (Incorporated Under Laws Of)

This corporation is no longer transacting business or conducting affairs within the State of Florida and hereby voluntarily surrenders its authority to transact business or conduct affairs in Florida.

This corporation revokes the authority of its registered agent in Florida to accept service on its behalf and appoints the Department of State as its agent for service of process based on a cause of action arising during the time it was authorized to transact business or conduct affair florida.

The following is a current mailing address to which the Department of State may many process against this corporation that may be served on the Department.

m 1110 Euclia avenue Ste 300 (Mailing Address) <u>Cleveland</u>, 0410 44115-1603 (City/State/Zin)

The corporation agrees to notify the Department of State in the future of any change in its mailing address.

VZ 3/4/97 <u>(Juclo fi</u> Signa DOUGLAS W.J. FRANZ Typed or printed name